
Today's Date:

Membership Application Form
I hereby make an application to the Wasaga Beach Chamber of Commerce, agreeing to follow its code of ethics and bylaws 
and to pay the annual membership fees. Upon approval, I will receive a welcome message, a decal, and communications 
about news, resources, events, and promotional opportunities. Memberships renew annually until cancellation is requested 
in writing.

*Contact Email & Phone #:

Fax Number: *Physical Business Address: 

Winter Mailing Address (if different): *Category for your business listing:

*Do you have business license with the Town of Wasaga Beach? (not mandatory for membership):

If open all year, please state days/hours of operation:

Whom can we thank for referring you to this chamber?

*Owners Name(s):

Type of Business, Products/Services:

*Period of Operation From: To:

Do you know about our membership services?

Section 2 (Advertising/ Getting Involved)

Section 1 (Required Information) 
*Business Name:

Managers Name(s):

Website URL:

Local Involvement Hosting Business After 5 Social Networking Event Join Chamber Committee

Volunteering at an Event   Offering a member to member discount or incentive

Sponsoring gifts/awards or items Advertising in our newsletter, map or guidebook

References (Please list two)

Full Name:

Company:

Address:

Relationship:

Phone:

Full Name:

Company:

Address:

Relationship:

Phone:

Please provide a short introduction (Tell us about yourself, your business, and it's products or services)

Wasaga Beach Chamber of Commerce 

Mailing Address (if different):

*Required



Wasaga Beach Chamber of Commerce 

Membership Application Form

2024 MEMBERSHIP RATES & PAYMENT OPTIONS:

i.Cheque mailed to Chamber office
ii.eTransfer to office@wasagachamber.com
iii. Credit card (the process by telephone)

Applicant
Signature: Date:

PMT
Options:

i.Cheque mailed to Chamber office
ii.eTransfer to office@wasagachamber.com
iii. Credit card (the process by telephone)

Wasaga Beach Chamber of Commerce, P.O. Box 394, 
2115 Mosley St., Wasaga Beach, Ontario L9Z 1A2

Tel: 705-429-2247 Fill in form and email to: 

wasagachamber.com office@wasagachamber.com 

Cost is: 

$ 195.00 

$ 178.75 

$ 162.50 

$ 146.25 

$ 130.00 

$ 113.75 

$ 97.50 

$ 81.25 

$ 65.00 

$ 48.75 

$ 32.50 

$ 16.25 

BUSINESSES 

Plus HST 

$ 25.35 

$ 23.24 

$ 21.13 

$ 19.01 

$ 16.90 

$ 14.79 

$ 12.68 

$ 10.56 

$ 8.45 

$ 6.34 

$ 4.23 

$ 2.11 

Total 

$ 220.35 

$ 201.99

$ 183.63

$ 165.26

$ 146.90

$ 128.54

$ 110.18

$ 91.81 

$ 73.45

$ 55.09 

$ 36.73 

$ 18.36 

FULL YEAR 

Feb 

Mar 

Apr 

May 

Jun 

Jul 

Aug 

Sep 

Oct 

Nov 

Dec 

$ 97.50 

$ 89.38 

$ 81.25 

$ 73.13 

$ 65.00 

$ 56.88 

$ 48.75 

$ 40.63 

$ 32.50 

$ 24.38 

$ 16.25 

$ 8.13 

$ 12.68 

$ 11.62 

$ 10.56 

$ 9.51 

$ 8.45 

$ 7.39 

$ 6.34 

$ 5.28 

$ 4.23 

$ 3.17 

$ 2.11 

$ 1.06 

$ 110.18 

$ 100.99 

$ 91.81 

$ 82.63 

$ 73.45 

$ 64.27 

$ 55.09 

$ 45.91 

$ 36.73 

$ 27.54 

$ 18.36 

$ 9.18 

REGISTERED CHARITIES & NON- 
PROFIT ORGANIZATIONS 

 Businesses 

$ 195.00 
$ 25.35 

$ 220.35 

2 Businesses 

$ 292.50 + HST 

3 Businesses 

$ 390.00 + HST 

Membership Fee 
HST 
Total 

Multiple Business 
Discount 

Registered Charities and 
Not-for-Profit Organizations 

$ 97.50 
$ 12.68 

$ 110.18 

Associated businesses are 
considered those with the same 

owner. 

Memberships are from January 1st to December 31st
NOTE: For new members joining through the year, memberships are Pro-Rated by month (see next

page)

PPrroo--rraatteedd  aammoouunnttss,,  iiff  nneeww  mmeemmbbeerr  jjooiinnss  iinn  
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