

Wasaga Beach Chamber of Commerce



Membership Application Form

I hereby make an application to the Wasaga Beach Chamber of Commerce, agreeing to follow its code of ethics and bylaws and to pay the annual membership fees. Upon approval, I will receive a welcome message, a decal, and communications about news, resources, events, and promotional opportunities. Memberships renew annually until cancellation is requested in writing.

Today's Date:

Section 1 (Required Information)		*Required Today		's Date:			
*Business Name:			*Owners Nam	e(s):			
Managers Name(s):		Type of Business, Pr	oducts/Services:	lucts/Services:			
Website URL:		*C	ontact Email & Ph	one #:			
Fax Number:	*Physical Bus	siness Address:	Mailing Address (if different):				
Winter Mailing Address (if di	fferent):	*C	ategory for your b	usiness listing:			
*Do you have business licens	se with the Town of Wa	saga Beach? (not mand	latory for members	ship):			
Period of Operation From: To: If op			all year, please state days/hours of operation:				
Do you know about our mem	nbership services?	Whom can we thank for referring you to this chamber?					
Section 2 (Advertisi	ng/ Getting Invo	lved)					
Local Involvement	Hosting Business After 5 Social Networking Event Volunteering at an Event Sponsoring gifts/awards or items			Join Chamber Committee			
				Offering a member to member discount or incentive			
				Advertising in our newsletter, map or guidebook			
References (Please list	two)						
Full Name:			Full Name:				
Company:			Company:				
Address:			Address:				
Relationship:			Relationship:				
Phone:			Phone:				

Please provide a short introduction (Tell us about yourself, your business, and it's products or services)



Wasaga Beach Chamber of Commerce



Membership Application Form

2024 MEMBERSHIP RATES & PAYMENT OPTIONS:

Businesses		Registered Charities and Not-for-Profit Organizations		
\$ 195.00	Membership Fee	\$ 97.50		
\$ 25.35	HST	\$ 12.68		
\$ 220.35	Total	\$ 110.18		
2 Businesses				
\$ 292.50 + HST	Multiple Business	Associated businesses are		
3 Businesses	Discount	considered those with the same owner.		
\$ 390.00 + HST				

Memberships are from January 1st to December 31st

NOTE: For new members joining through the year, memberships are Pro-Rated by month (see next page)

Pro-rated amounts, if new member joins in

BUSINESSES

REGISTERED CHARITIES & NON- PROFIT ORGANIZATIONS

Cost is:	Plus HST	Total				
\$ 195.00	\$ 25.35	\$ 220.35	FULL YEAR	\$ 97.50	\$ 12.68	\$ 110.18
\$ 178.75	\$ 23.24	\$ 201.99	Feb	\$89.38	\$ 11.62	\$100.99
\$ 162.50	\$ 21.13	\$ 183.63	Mar	\$ 81.25	\$ 10.56	\$ 91.81
\$ 146.25	\$ 19.01	\$ 165.26	Apr	\$ 73.13	\$ 9.51	\$ 82.63
\$130.00	\$ 16.90	\$ 146.90	May	\$ 65.00	\$ 8.45	\$ 73.45
\$ 113.75	\$ 14.79	\$ 128.54	Jun	\$ 56.88	\$ 7.39	\$ 64.27
\$ 97.50	\$ 12.68	\$ 110.18	Jul	\$ 48.75	\$ 6.34	\$ 55.09
\$ 81.25	\$ 10.56	\$ 91.81	Aug	\$ 40.63	\$ 5.28	\$ 45.91
\$ 65.00	\$ 8.45	\$ 73.45	Sep	\$ 32.50	\$ 4.23	\$ 36.73
\$ 48.75	\$ 6.34	\$ 55.09	Oct	\$ 24.38	\$ 3.17	\$ 27.54
\$ 32.50	\$ 4.23	\$ 36.73	Nov	\$ 16.25	\$ 2.11	\$ 18.36
\$ 16.25	\$ 2.11	\$ 18.36	Dec	\$ 8.13	\$ 1.06	\$ 9.18

PMT Options:

i.Cheque mailed to Chamber office

 $ii.e Transfer\ to\ of fice @was a gachamber.com$

iii. Credit card (the process by telephone)

Wasaga Beach Chamber of Commerce, P.O. Box 394, 2115 Mosley St., Wasaga Beach, Ontario L9Z 1A2

Tel: 705-429-2247 Fill in form and email to:

wasagachamber.com office@wasagachamber.com

Applicant Signature:

Date: